
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 MAY, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 ELLY AMELING - THE PHILIPS RECITALS Elly Ameling1 DEC/UMA 4844125
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NEW

5

13
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NEW

12
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R/E

4

14

R/E
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R/E

11

NEW

17

R/E

R/E

THE UNRELEASED MASTERS (STRAUSS, WAGNER, BERLIO…

FITZWILLIAM QUARTET - THE DECCA RECORDINGS

SI FOREVER (THE DIAMOND EDITION)

THE MERCURY MASTERS

BACH EDITION

CARL NIELSEN: THE SYMPHONIES

THE AMERICAN PROJECT – ABRAMS, TILSON THOMAS

ALLEGRI QUARTET – COMPLETE DECCA RECORDINGS

THE GREATEST HITS

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL

BEETHOVEN: 9 SYMPHONIES

ELGAR

MOCCIO: PEACEFUL PIANO NOCTURNES

RAINFOREST MAGIC (30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

POSTCARDS FROM IRELAND

SYMPHONIC

LIVE

CLASSICAL MUSIC TO LIFT YOUR SPIRITS

BEST SO FAR

Jessye Norman

Fitzwilliam Quartet

Andrea Bocelli

Byron Janis

Elly Ameling

Danish National Symphony Orchestra, Fa…

Erica Morini Yuja Wang, Louisville Orche…

Allegri String Quartet

Il Divo

Max Richter

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra, Antal Doráti

Sheku Kanneh-Mason, London Symphon…

Stephan Moccio

Tony O'Connor

Celtic Woman

Cody Fry

Hans Zimmer

Various

Mark Vincent

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

ELODC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

SYCO/SME

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

MGM

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

SME
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1

235

3

5

1

5

2

178

73

3

40

50

43

39

1

8

71

58

4852984

4853639

0845298

4853607

4844722

4863471

4864478

4853622

88725476042

4837465

4863762

4850241

0716802

HORCD50

3867435

B003701102

19439936742

4855247

88843072242
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